

## INTERNATIONAL JOURNAL OF SCIENTIFIC AND ALLIED RESEARCH [IJSAR]

## CALL FOR PAPERS

MERC Data Consulting is poised to publish its edition of MDC Journals, peer review journals known as International Journal of Scientific and Allied Research. (IJSAR).

The Journal publishes original/unpublished research articles, review articles and opinion articles written in English. Publication fields include Sciences, Engineering, Education, Law and Allied disciplines (see list of journals). Articles are published quarterly within a year. Authors are informed about the Status of their article within ten working days of submission. Publications are done both online and in printed version.

MDC Journals welcomes research scholars & scientists from different domains in its realm of Open Access Publication.

## LIST OF JOURNALS

- International Journal of Life and Applied Sciences (IJSAR –JLAS)
- International Journal of Mathematics and Statistics (IJSAR –JMS)
- International Journal of Engineering and Computing (IJSAR –JEC)
- International Journal of Law and Allied Discipline (IJSAR –JLAD)
- International Journal of Physical and Environmental Sciences (IJSAR –JPES)
- International Journal of Advancement in Education (IJSAR –JAE)
- International Journal of Management and Social Sciences. (IJSAR –JMSS)

## ARTICLE SUBMISSION

Original and unpublished manuscripts should be sent electronically through e-mail to the following addresses: <a href="mailto:editor@mdcjournals.org">editor@mdcjournals.org</a> and <a href="mailto:info@mercdataconsulting.org">info@mercdataconsulting.org</a>

Authors should prepare their manuscript following the guidelines given. Further formatting will be done by MDC Journal editorial team. Authors should note that they are responsible for proof reading of their manuscript.